fue UCt £Z L1034 1Mo s3Tvsbbd JI\PLU D WUEUED\V SbBZ \EE 4U4H.IHE

not be reproduced, copied, loaned, exhibited, or used in

any other way,.

This document and the design it covers are the property

consent  from

written

except by

of PARSONS . They ore loaned only with the

PARSONS 1o the borrower.

borrower's expressed written agreement that they will

5 4 3 2 DATE: 10/22:98 TIME: 17:57: 41
DESIGN FILE: I:\ligo\site2\ee\lae404.dgz
WALL - /_@
STRUCTURAL MEMBER
PIPE HANDRAIL STRUCTURAL conpurr OR PIFE SUPPORT
e J ——; T—® e
| : 7* MIN N 5
] [ @ f | 10°
! 7 @ \_ UL, @ or 9 NOTE:
178 K | %NL CTOR WELD 8 SEE PLAN DWG FOR
I8 © - - T~—s0 caaLt RECEIVER Congurrs
®© (5 3 ] | chwecTor NTED IN J e
e / ; REANR ——— CABLE SUPPORT FOR VERTICAL RUN- (A)
TOE PLATE @ p caoLe 3 CONNECTOR
ABL
PLATFORM [ j CONNECTOR 7
{ 4 : STRUCTURAL MEMBER
/ 6
3 CONDUIT FITTING OR FIPE SUPPORT
/
AS NOTED o ° @ oR " MAX LENGTH 2~
STRUCTURAL ON PLAN 90° CABLE Q=
f —O— COMVECTOR ——
i X —) 4% () tsex vore agoves
|
OMIT OMIT upponT FoR soRONTAL k-8
~N
23, |
LIST OF MATERIAL LIST OF MATERIAL LIST OF MATERIAL LIST OF MATERIAL
M\ ory DESCRIPTION 1EM) orr DESCRIPTION rem ory DESCRIPTION \ LM ory DESCRIPTION
7 | 7 | RCPT 115V, 204, 2W-3P, MOUNTED IN A NEMA 3R ENCLOSURE 71| CAMERAJWITH Z00M LENS N\ / A N\ 7| AR_| PREFORMED CHANNEL 12 GAUGE STEEL
2 | 1 | STEEL PLATE 1747 X T 1/2* X 8"GALV 2 1| PANTA T MECHANISM N\ 2 PAN/TILT MECHANISM \ 2 | AR | CHANNEL 12 GAUGE STEEL, BACK-TO-BACK
7 | 2 | BOLT, 1/4"-20 X 1"1G HEX HEAD 5 |1 | MOUNTING BRACKET \ 7 FENGANT SUPPORT X 3| AR | CONDUIT CHANNEL CLAMP
< | 2 | wor,_174-20 4| 7 | REFEIVER UNIT \ 4 RELEIVER UNIT (NOT SHOWN) AN 7 | 2 | BEAM CLAMP
5 | 2 | LOCKWASHER 174" 5 | 2 | JHANNEL, 3" x 1 172" (LENGTH AS REGUIRED] ___\ 5 GHANNEL, 7" x 1 172" X
6 | 1 [ unNion 34" 6 | JCAMERA CABLE \ 6 YCAMERA CABLE \
7 | AR | CONDUIT, /4" FIGID STEEL GALV OR EMT (AS NOTED ON PLAN) 7 | 7/ PANTILT cABLE N 7 | JIPANTILT CABLE N
& | 2 [ ANGLE IRON, 1 172" x 1 172" (WELD T0 CHANNEL) ___\, g FLATE, STEEL GALVANIZED, 5°x 5°x 1/2" AN
\ g RECEIVER MOUNT CHANNEL 3" x 1 172" (NOT SHOWN) \
RECEPTACLE MOUNTED ON _HANDRAIL /1™ #er AMERA MOUNTING ALONGSIDE A WALL r2\Xr AMERA MOUNTING CEILING MOUNTED 3\ N | CONDUIT SUPPORT ON STEEL MEMBERS (4 \rer
NT.S. ‘ =/ M., =/ N.T.S. \—/ NT.S. =/
~..\/\_....
2 J -
S —
£ COLUMN o
Vel T T/ —586 inY T
E T BT |
)
s @ f = - ?\,] AR PP
0 Ly 8) SEE PLAN DWG FOR i 1 B DRILL 2-9/16" ALTERNATE
ey BER AN | : | HOLES FOR 172" HOUNTING- (8)
T NUMBER AND SIZE | 5
¢/: :;/1’ OF CONDUITS | ;; : : MACH BOLTS
i ;
conoun——-————/: HEH! ‘ N 8° SOUARE
a i .
g ; }:3# f : ; CONC . BASE 0 : ;
s ¢l ' : 1 O
J—— 2 e | I | R (I
- /—‘... i 2 L use masic
e 6000 2 Rt T
LA YP 2 PLACES L ! i $ .
tl f R N = . < I [ wHEN MTG N
e DEVICE OR O b | CONC
FIXTURE PER ot T .
N PLAN DHG S A N Lo t 5 ! >§77517“@\ VL e or cone
| . i
‘/I/“ INSULATED METAL SIDING R PLAN VIEW @ \} } FAR I
STANDARL ALTERNATE- (C) 7
TIP 2 PLACES MOUNTING= (A ATERATREIC A
| ALTERNATE MOUNTING- (C)
LIST OF MATERIAL LIST OF MATERIAL LIST OF MATERIAL
JIEM) oy DESCRIPTION JiEm orr DESCRIPTION 2EM arr DESCRIPTION
7| AR | PREFORMED CHANNEL 12 GAUGE STEEL 7 | 6 | CHARNEL, ELECTRO-GALY. I12GA.1 3/8"X 1 3/8", I | AR | CHANNEL, 4*X 5,4 LBS HOT DIPPED GALV
2 | 2 | ANGLE FITTING UNISTRUT P1000 CUT TO SUIT 2 | AR_| ANGLE BAR, 4" X 4" /4" HOT DIFPED GALY
7| 4 | SPRING NUT FOR CHANNEL 7 | 2 | PLATE, STEEL, ASTM 436-3 172°X 9 174X 174" 7 | 2 | CONCRETE ANCHOR, 1/2-13 X I 1/2°16 GALY
| 4 BAT 8 -6 1" 7 | 4 | ROD, STZEL, THREADED, 3/8" X LENGTH AS REQUIRED 4 | 2 |BOLT, 17213 X | 1/2"1G HEX HD GALV
56 | FLAT WASHER - 3/8" 4| 4 | WASHER, STEL, GALY, FLAT, 3/8" 5 | 2 | LOCKWASHER, 172" SPRING SST
5 2 | BOLT 38 - 1651172 5 | 4 | NUT, STEEL, GALV, HEX, 3/8" 6 | 7 | COLD GALV., TUBE %ZRC
712 | T 378 - 16 & | 7 | SEALANT, ADWESIVE, ALL WEATHER, GE*RTV-13 7 |7 [ PLATE, STEEL 172" X5"X 5°GALV (WELD 7O CHANNEL)
5 | AR | CONDUIT CHANNEL CLAMP

METAL SIDING MOUNTING PLATE

CONDUIT WALL SUPPORTED (EXTERIOR) (5 \wer FOR ELECTRICAL DEVICES 6 \ReF DEVICE MOUNTING STANCHION (7 \per
N.T.S \—/ NT.S — NT.S. =/
G LASER INTERFEROMETER
CRECKED | Jel | 7-24%% =D & GRAVITATIONAL-WAVE OBSERVATORY
a2 B pARSONS SITE NO.2 - LIVINGSTON, LOUISIANA
g & NONE |PP150969| 8094
¢ CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ELECTRICAL SEET NumEn Fro
‘%‘LS"XS& AYVA&LLJITFOSQE%ET MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DETAILS LA-E-404 |/
ORAWING NO. DESCRIPTION NO. DATE BY CHKD | ENGR | PROJ DESCRIPTION

5

4

2

L) GO - DAGIOHD - oo -~ 1

LIGOLAF.BOR

ue Uct 22 177 1996 s3-v3ebZ JNPLUTSSOURUESNVIEBZNEE AB4A PR




	495.pdf

